

## DeSoto State Park - DeSoto Falls Picnic Area

## **Annual Pass Application**

NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS:	<del></del>		
PHONE NUMBER:	<del></del>		
EMAIL:	<del></del>		
<ul> <li>Cost: \$50.00</li> <li>Annual Pass for DeSoto Falls Picnic Area is valid for one year from date of purchase and is only valid for the DeSoto Falls Picnic Area within DeSoto State Park.</li> <li>Pass will be mailed to the address above.</li> <li>Pass must be presented at each time of entry into the DeSoto Falls Area. If pass is not presented to fee collector or displayed on vehicle dashboard, you will be required to pay the daily fee.</li> <li>Applications and fees can be processed at DeSoto Falls Picnic Area or at DeSoto State Park Lodge.</li> <li>All Alabama State Park Rules and Regulations and DeSoto Falls Area Rules and Regulations apply.</li> </ul>			
		Signature	 Date
		THIS SI	PACE FOR ADMINISTRATIVE USE ONLY
lication Received:			
Paid:eived By:			
Mailed:			
#			
Expiration Date:			